
Pos 

 

Formula 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

NP01 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

24x 

5 

78 

8 

59 

06 

37 

16 

Name 

Mario Jacobellis 

Blake Hannum 

Gary Gray 

Team Mysterian 

Ed Shuler 

Matthew Rivard 

Charles Liniger 

Dave Balingit 

Class 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

Formula 

NP01 

NP01 

NP01 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:05.673 

2:07.333 

2:19.078 

2:19.538 

2:08.806 

1:58.490 

2:01.745 

2:01.984 

Make Model 

Murray Formula First 

Tomahawk P1 P1 

Caldwell D 13 

Mysterian M2 

Mysterian M2 

Elan NP01 

NPO1 

Elan NP01 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:58.490) for NP01 by Matthew Rivard. 

Printed: 9/12/2016 8:31:35 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

4.912 

Avg. Speed 

67.406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.490 

Best Speed 

77.475 

Best Lap by 

06 - Matthew Rivard 

 

Welcome Central Region to High Plains 

Formula 

Qualifying Race #2  

Race started at 12:17:55 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

9/4/2016 12:15 PM 


