

Welcome Central Region to High Plains

Sorted on Laps

Formula HPR Full Track 2.550 miles

Qualifying Race #2

9/4/2016 12:15 PM

Race started at 12:17:55

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Make Model	
Formula								
1	1	24x	Mario Jacobellis	Formula	6	2:05.673	Murray Formula First	
2	2	5	Blake Hannum	Formula	6	2:07.333	Tomahawk P1 P1	
3	3	78	Gary Gray	Formula	6	2:19.078	Caldwell D 13	
4	4	8	Team Mysterian	Formula	5	2:19.538	Mysterian M2	
5	5	59	Ed Shuler	Formula	3	2:08.806	Mysterian M2	
NP01								
1	1	06	Matthew Rivard	NP01	6	1:58.490	Elan NP01	
2	2	37	Charles Liniger	NP01	6	2:01.745	NPO1	
3	3	16	Dave Balingit	NP01	6	2:01.984	Elan NP01	

Announcements

New Track Record (1:58.490) for NP01 by Matthew Rivard.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
4.912	67.406	1:58.490	77.475	06 - Matthew Rivard		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 9/12/2016 8:31:35 AM